Date : 04/07/2023

College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 203044-11-0008

2  203044-11-0009

3  203044-11-0010

4  203044-11-0012

5 203044-11-0014

6  203044-11-0015

7  203044-11-0016

8  203044-11-0052

9  203044-11-0069

10 203044-11-0071

11 203044-11-0078

12  203044-11-0088

13 203044-11-0090

14  203044-11-0091

Reg. No.

044-1211-0239-20

044-1211-0240-20
044-1211-0241-20
044-1211-0243-20
044-1211-0245-20
044-1211-0246-20

044-1211-0247-20

044-1211-0303-20
044-1212-0286-20
044-1212-0304-20
044-1215-0233-20
023-1212-0263-19

533-1212-0416-19

513-1211-0703-19

Candidate Name

SAYANI CHAKRABARTI

NASHITA AHMED

SAYANTIKA DEY

ARADHITA DEY

SWASTIKA DASH

HRITIKA DASGUPTA

ALIVA PRADHAN

RIYA MUKHERJEE

SHWEBANTI BISWAS

PRIYA BISWAS

YEASMIN SARKAR

MONALISA MONDAL

RITA GAYEN

SRIMITA ROY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

RAGHUNATH CHAKRABARTI

MAHABOOB AHMED

DEBASISH DEY

SANKAR DEY

ARUN KUMAR DASH

SOMNATH DASGUPTA

ASIT KUMAR PRADHAN

BINAY MUKHERJEE

DILIP BISWAS

DILIP KUMAR BISWAS

ISMAIL HOSSAIN SARKAR

NABIN CH MONDAL

BABURAM GAYEN

KAMAL ROY

3 Elective ---------------

(1) (2) (3)
CEMA MTMG
CC10 (TH), cC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), CC9 (TH)
CEMA
CC10 (TH)
CEMA MTMG
CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH) GE4 (TH)
ECOA
SEC-B2
ECOA
SEC-B2
ECOA
SEC-B2
ECOA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
BOTA
CC8 (TH), SEC-B4
PSYA
SEC-B2
BOTA
CC10 (TH)
BOTA
CC10 (TH), SEC-B4
PSYA
CC8 (TH), SEC-B2
MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
MTMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
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(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



